Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cathedral Prep Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 17:19.9
1 244 Ethan Louis Sr 6 6 16:38.1 16:38.1 0:00.0
2 243 John Lacy Sr 7 13 16:41.4 33:19.6 0:03.2
3 246  Greg Copolla Jr 18 31 17:33.4 50:53.0 0:55.2
4 253 Norm Stark So 28 59 17:49.1 1:08:42.1 1:10.9
5 247 Pat Kloecker Jr 29 88 17:57.4  1:26:39.6 1:19.3
6 241 Zegarelli Hogan Sr 33 121 18:03.6  1:44:43.2 1:25.4
7 250 Jack Lindenberger So 48 169 18:36.1  2:03:19.3 1:57.9
Team - Fairview Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 17:45.1
1 353 Danny Wilcko So 11 11 17:12.3 17:12.3 0:00.0
2 347 Nick Samsel Jr 20 31 17:35.1 34:47.4 0:22.7
3 346 Pete Sweny Sr 25 56 17:42.3 52:29.8 0:30.0
4 343 Joey Muscarella Sr 32 88 18:01.7 1:10:31.6 0:49.3
5 341 Ryan Faccine Sr 39 127 18:14.1  1:28:45.7 1:01.7
6 342 Liam Kobal Sr 41 168 18:17.2 1:47:03.0 1:04.8
7 352 James Shuttleworth So 54 222 18:43.6  2:05:46.6 1:31.2
Team - North East Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 145 Average Time: 17:42.6
1 644 Ryan Smathers Sr 3 3 16:13.1 16:13.1 0:00.0
2 651 Gary Olson So 8 11 16:59.5 33:12.6 0:46.4
3 652 Tyler Stetson So 34 45 18:05.6 51:18.3 1:52.5
4 640 Brandon Garske Sr 44 89 18:26.0 1:09:44.3 2:12.9
5 642 Jacob Miller Sr 56 145 18:48.6  1:28:33.0 2:35.5
6 645 Jacob Fuhrman Jr 59 204 18:51.3 1:47:24.3 2:38.2
Team - Oswayo Valley Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 173 Average Time: 18:03.9
1 731 Barrett Kemp Sr 9 9 17:03.0 17:03.0 0:00.0
2 736 Spencer Cole Jr 16 25 17:30.1 34:33.1 0:27.0
3 734 Gabe Rees Sr 19 44 17:34.4 52:07.5 0:31.3
4 737 Grant Nolan Jr 42 86 18:22.0  1:10:29.6 1:19.0
5 730 Spencer Howard Sr 87 173 19:50.1  1:30:19.8 2:47.1
6 740 Ryan Matviichuk So 96 269 20:08.8  1:50:28.7 3:05.8
7 738 Chris Harvey So 134 403 21:27.7  2:11:56.4 4:24.7
Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 18:04.6
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Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 18:04.6
1 762 Hunter Johnston Sr 5 5 16:33.6 16:33.6 0:00.0
2 765 Morgan Schenberg Jr 14 19 17:23.7 33:57.3 0:50.0
3 764 Matt Schenberg Jr 31 50 17:59.7 51:57.1 1:26.1
4 770 Woyatt Fleischer Fr 43 93 18:245  1:10:21.6 1:50.8
5 771 Garrett Johnston Fr 92 185 20:01.4 1:30:23.0 3:27.8
6 767 Casey Burns So 124 309 20:59.8  1:51:22.9 4:26.2
Team - McDowell Boys Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 215 Average Time: 18:21.9
1 50 Dante Stefanelli Jr 27 27 17:47.6 17:47.6 0:00.0
2 45 Zack Dulabon Jr 30 57 17:58.8 35:46.4 0:11.2
3 41 Nate Law Sr 36 93 18:11.6 53:58.1 0:24.0
4 44 John Bielanin Jr 57 150 18:48.9 1:12:47.0 1:.01.3
5 60 Keegan Fordyce Fr 65 215 19:02.7 1:31:49.7 1:15.0
6 47 Nate Moiser Jr 71 286 19:15.0 1:51:04.7 1:27.3
Team - Allderdice Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 227 Average Time: 18:13.7
1 130 Ean Disilvio Sr 2 2 15:57.4 15:57.4 0:00.0
2 132 Nathan Meyers Jr 21 23 17:37.1 33:34.6 1:39.6
3 128 Jonah Baron Sr 58 81 18:50.7 52:25.4 2:53.2
4 136 Josh Somers So 61 142 18:57.4 1:11:22.8 2:59.9
5 135 Floyd Nichols So 85 227 19:45.9 1:31:08.8 3:48.4
6 131 Adam Somers Sr 114 341 20:43.5 1:51:52.4 4:46.1
7 133 Aaron Rubin Jr 143 484 22:57.3 2:14:49.7 6:59.8
Team - Butler Area Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 18:30.6
1 202 Christopher Short Jr 17 17 17:31.4 17:31.4 0:00.0
2 195 Jeromee Geibel Sr 35 52 18:10.5 35:42.0 0:39.0
3 205 Christopher Boyd So 45 97 18:27.2 54:09.2 0:55.7
4 198 Jordan Blum Jr 66 163 19:05.7 1:13:14.9 1:34.2
5 197 Gavin Shuler Sr 72 235 19:18.0 1:32:33.0 1:46.6
6 199 Daniel Cannon Jr 78 313 19:31.6 1:52:04.7 2:00.1
7 207 Michael Herschl So 98 411 20:14.7 2:12:19.4 2:43.2
Team - Bradford Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 248 Average Time: 18:25.5
1 155 Aziz Yousif Sr 4 4 16:19.2 16:19.2 0:00.0
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bradford Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 248 Average Time: 18:25.5
2 160 Tyler Nuzzo Fr 38 42 18:13.2 34:32.4 1:53.9
3 158 Anthony Uhl So 47 89 18:30.7 53:03.1 2:11.4
4 154 Brenden Skaggs Sr 76 165 19:19.6  1:12:22.7 3:00.4
5 153 Andrew Scanlan Sr 83 248 19:44.9 1:32:07.7 3:25.7
6 162 Noah Whittemore Fr 107 355 20:30.8  1:52:38.5 4:11.6
7 156 Hunter Ackley Jr 120 475 20:545  2:13:33.0 4:35.2
Team - Union City Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 252 Average Time: 18:35.3
1 860 Isaiah Gardner Sr 24 24 17:40.9 17:40.9 0:00.0
2 861 Ben Luce Sr 40 64 18:16.8 35:57.7 0:35.8
3 862 Cody Thomas Sr 53 117 18:42.2 54:39.9 1.01.2
4 859 Noah Freel Sr 62 179 18:58.2 1:13:38.1 1:17.2
5 868 Connor Hanlin So 73 252 19:18.3 1:32:56.5 1:37.4
6 865 Drake Burgess Jr 74 326 19:18.6  1:52:15.1 1:37.7
7 867 Michael Potts Jr 117 443 20:50.4 2:13:05.6 3:09.5
Team - Oil City Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 312 Average Time: 19:01.3
1 704  Gordon Phipps Sr 12 12 17:16.6 17:16.6 0:00.0
2 712 Austin King Jr 22 34 17:37.6 34:54.3 0:21.0
3 708 Brad Streszywilk Sr 81 115 19:39.4 54:33.7 2:22.8
4 710 Clinton Ames Jr 95 210 20:08.2  1:14:42.0 2:51.6
5 706 Guy Stallone Sr 102 312 20:24.6 1:35:06.6 3:07.9
6 720 John Miller So 126 438 21:03.4 1:56:10.1 3:46.8
7 716 Dylan Lockhart So 141 579 22:09.4  2:18:195 4:52.7
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 326 Average Time: 19:07.0
1 464  Grant Shields Fr 49 49 18:37.3 18:37.3 0:00.0
2 451 Nolan Marcinko Sr 51 100 18:38.9 37:16.2 0:01.5
3 461 Hunter Hendricks Fr 63 163 18:59.1 56:15.4 0:21.8
4 455  Matt Bucko Jr 79 242 19:34.0 1:15:49.4 0:56.7
5 460 lan Parker So 84 326 19:45.5 1:35:35.0 1:08.2
6 458 Ryan Sibbald Jr 105 431 20:28.8 1:56:03.9 1:51.5
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 335 Average Time: 19:08.4
1 313  Anthony Amroski Sr 23 23 17:38.4 17:38.4 0:00.0
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McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 335 Average Time: 19:08.4
2 320 Devin Vanguilder Jr 26 49 17:44.8 35:23.2 0:06.4
3 315 Ben Perkins Sr 55 104 18:45.0 54:08.2 1:06.6
4 318 Ben Morrison Jr 109 213 20:38.2 1:14:46.5 2:59.8
5 317 Tim Lange Jr 122 335 20:55.8  1:35:42.4 3:17.4
6 314 Matthew Jewell Sr 131 466 21:13.2  1:56:55.6 3:34.8
7 321 Jacob McCool So 145 611 23:03.0 2:19:58.6 5:24.6
Team - Meadville High School Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 345 Average Time: 19:15.5
1 601 KyleRose So 15 15 17:26.1 17:26.1 0:00.0
2 600 Louis McUmber So 46 61 18:30.4 35:56.5 1:04.2
3 602 Matt Svetz So 68 129 19:12.4 55:08.9 1:46.2
4 598 Tommy Leech Jr 106 235 20:29.1  1:15:38.1 3:03.0
5 596 Brenham Potts Sr 110 345 20:39.7 1:.36:17.8 3:13.5
6 606 Dan Shields Fr 129 474 21:09.4 1:57:27.3 3:43.2
7 597 Alex Volna Sr 135 609 21:28.1  2:18:55.4 4:02.0
Team - Corry Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 364 Average Time: 19:07.4
1 285 Austin Pondel Sr 1 1 15:36.3 15:36.3 0:00.0
2 287 Curtis Royek So 10 11 17:04.8 32:41.1 1:28.4
3 288 Dennis Whiteley So 75 86 19:18.9 52:00.1 3:42.5
4 284 Mike Gray Sr 138 224 21:43.3 1:13:43.4 6:06.9
5 289 Trae Biondi Fr 140 364 21:53.7 1:35:37.2 6:17.3
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 396 Average Time: 19:35.7
1 571 Philip Beyer Jr 52 52 18:41.3 18:41.3 0:00.0
2 573 John Holmes Jr 67 119 19:09.2 37:50.6 0:27.9
3 569 Anthony Cecchetti Sr 90 209 19:54.5 57:45.1 1:13.2
4 572 Dominik Dodds Jr 93 302 20:05.7  1:17:50.8 1:24.3
5 570 Thomas Hildreth Sr 94 396 20:07.7 1:37:58.6 1:26.3
6 575 Stephen Hiles So 128 524 21:08.6  1:59:07.2 2:27.2
7 577 Mark McKelvey So 130 654 21:119  2:20:19.1 2:30.5
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 414 Average Time: 19:41.9
1 232 Steele Henderson Fr 60 60 18:56.8 18:56.8 0:00.0
2 223 Gerald Rodarmel Sr 86 146 19:49.5 38:46.3 0:52.7
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McDowell Invitational

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 19:41.9

19:50.8 58:37.1 0:54.0
19:51.5 1:18:28.7 0:54.7
20:00.8 1:38:29.5 1:04.0
20:37.5 1:59:07.0 1:40.7
21:34.9  2:20:42.0 2:38.1

Average Time: 19:43.2

18:37.8 18:37.8 0:00.0
19:00.1 37:38.0 0:22.2
19:41.5 57:19.5 1:03.6
20:25.2  1:17:44.7 1:47.3
20:51.6 1:38:36.3 2:13.7
20:59.6  1:59:36.0 2:21.7
21:34.3 2:21:10.3 2:56.4

Average Time: 19:50.5

18:12.8 18:12.8 0:00.0
19:39.1 37:52.0 1:26.3
20:15.1 58:07.1 2:02.2
20:17.3 1:18:24.4 2:04.4
20:48.3 1:39:12.8 2:35.5
21:24.0 2:00:36.8 3:111.1
23:02.1  2:23:39.0 4:49.3

Average Time: 20:29.6

17:21.0 17:21.0 0:00.0
19:21.6 36:42.7 2:00.6
20:41.3 57:24.1 3:20.3
20:43.9  1:18:08.0 3:22.8
24:20.0 1:42:28.0 6:58.9

Average Time: 20:05.6

19:12.7 19:12.7 0:00.0
19:13.1 38:25.8 0:00.4
20:24.9 58:50.7 1:12.2

Race Date
September 01, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative
Bib No  Name Class Place Place
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 414
3 225 Michael Orr Jr 88 234
4 230 Robbie Spence So 89 323
5 233 Caine Watlers Fr 91 414
6 227 Doug Birchard So 108 522
7 231 Dakota Ellis Fr 137 659
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 418
1 787 Paris Enterline Fr 50 50
2 782 Alex Burke Sr 64 114
3 784 Cyle Yaple Sr 82 196
4 788 Andrew Hanes Fr 104 300
5 786 Simon Deangelo So 118 418
6 785 Cory Nadolny Jr 123 541
7 789 Jim Henson Fr 136 677
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 432
1 527 Noah Mandel So 37 37
2 525 Theodore Carpentier So 80 117
3 526 Wade Grover So 99 216
4 523 Hayden Seibert Sr 100 316
5 521 Matthew Detar Sr 116 432
6 524  Collin McCarty Jr 133 565
7 522 Joseph Lynch Sr 144 709
Team - Central Tech Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 462
1 941 Bobby Danielson Jr 13 13
2 944 Jacob Ames So 77 90
3 943 Everett Cotter So 111 201
4 942 Colton Barger So 115 316
5 939 Wes Cotter Sr 146 462
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 476
1 383 Aaron Peters Sr 69 69
2 381 Pat Kress Sr 70 139
3 384 Ryan Connelly Jr 103 242
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places): 476

385
386
382
387

George McGuire
Mark McWilliams
Jack Middleton
Kevin Smith
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Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places): 554

926
934
929
933
935
932
928
927
931
930

Bobby Bower
Collin Lehnen
Aaron Hoover
Andy Lalwani
Gregg Yost
Zach Ishman
Collin Alekson
Nathen Carr
Chester Ciukaj
Ben Stover
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McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team - Coudersport High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 303 Gabe Trimbur
2 302 Duane Gunn

Team - Smethport Area School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 811 Josh Tanner

2 813 Levi Haberberger
3 815 Hunter Southard
4 814 Stone Page

Team - Strong Vincent High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 830 Jesse Russell
2 831 Steven Vecchi
3 829 lan Rolph

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Overall
Class Place

Jr 113
Jr 121
Sr 127
Jr 139
Fr 97
Jr 101
So 112
Jr 119
Sr 125
Jr 132
So 142
Fr More Than
Jr More Than
So More Than
So Less Than
So Less Than
Jr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Fr Less Than
So Less Than

6
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Cumulative
Time

21

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:05.6

355 20:42.1  1:19:32.9
476 20:55.3  1:40:28.2
603 21:06.9 2:01:35.1
742 21:442  2:23:19.3

Finish Position -

22

1:29.4
1:42.5
1:54.2
2:31.4

Average Time: 20:38.2

97 20:11.3 20:11.3
198 20:22.4 40:33.7
310 20:41.6  1:01:153
429 20:53.7  1:22:09.0
554 21:02.1  1:43:11.2
686 21:14.4  2:04:25.7
828 22:46.8 2:27:125

23:01.3  2:50:13.8
23:15.6  3:13:29.4
23:22.2  3:36:51.7

Finish Position -

17:28.4
22:30.4

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

17:28.4
39:58.9

Inc.
Average Time:

20:31.9 20:31.9
22:53.3 43:25.2
24:16.6  1:07:41.8
24:26.7 1:32:08.6

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

20:37.2 20:37.2
21:28.5 42:05.8
23:.02.7 1:05:08.6

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:30.3
0:42.4
0:50.8
1:03.1
2:35.5
2:49.9
3:04.3
3:10.9

0:00.0
5:01.9

0:00.0
2:21.4
3:44.7
3:54.8

0:00.0
0:51.2
2:25.5
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - McDowell Boys
Team Score (places): 35

1 42 Dan Mandus
2 65 Dillon Mohr
3 52  Mike Brink
4 55 Corey Matteo
5 56 Dom Montagna
6 64 Charlie Lenox
7 62 Matt Hartmann
8 58 Keith Tucker
9 54  Dillon Kelly
10 53 Tyler Hakel
11 48 Jared Pashupathi
12 46 Tommie Eller
13 67 Morgan Sesler
14 59 Shaiesh Yogeswaran
15 57 Bryan Schraven
16 43  Tyler Wadding
17 61 Darryl Grace
18 49 Cody Powell
19 63 Kevin Hilling

Team - Cathedral Prep
Team Score (places): 41

Francis Stark
Evan Fritzke
Victor Ruffa
Andy Wilcox
Zelina Josh
Jacob Noonan
Jake Bowers

257
256
248
249
242
252
255
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Team - Fairview
Team Score (places): 82

Nick Muscarella
Neil Burger

Pat Anderson
Josh Myers
Charlie Root
Jon Ramirez
Austin Obaker
Alex Trablod
Nick Caccamo

350
349
340
351
348
178
344
355
354
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Race Results By the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Jr Varsity Boys

Overall

Class Place

Sr 1

Fr 4

So 7

So 10

So 13

Fr 18

Fr 24

So More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr 2

Fr 3

Jr 8

Jr 12

Sr 16

So 22

Fr 42

So 6

So 11

Sr 17

So 20

8th 28

So 29

Sr 32

Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7

7

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:24.0

1 18:44.8 18:44.8
5 19:15.7 38:00.5
12 19:35.1 57:35.7
22 19:39.0 1:17:14.7
35 19:45.2 1:37:00.0
53 20:18.8 1:57:18.9
77 20:32.9 2:17:51.8
21:06.5 2:38:58.3

21:23.0 3:00:21.4

21:25.2 3:21:46.6

21:44.4  3:43:31.1

21:47.7 4:05:18.8

21:53.2  4:27:12.0

22:04.6  4:49:16.7

22:08.9 5:11:25.6

23:19.4 5:34:45.0

23:37.8  5:58:22.9

25:02.2 6:23:25.1

26:55.3 6:50:20.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:34.9

2 19:13.4 19:13.4
5 19:13.8 38:27.2
13 19:35.4 58:02.6
25 19:43.7 1:17:46.4
41 20:08.3 1:37:54.8
63 20:23.1  1:58:17.9
105 22:53.8 2:21:11.7

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 20:11.8

6 19:34.5 19:34.5
17 19:42.6 39:17.1
34 20:11.3 59:28.4
54 20:21.1  1:19:49.6
82 21:09.4 1:40:59.0

111 21:09.9  2:02:09.0
143 21:34.7  2:23:43.8
26:59.0 2:50:42.9
32:01.3 3:22:44.2

0:00.0
0:30.9
0:50.3
0:54.2
1:00.4
1:34.0
1:48.0
2:21.7
2:38.2
2:40.3
2:59.6
3:02.9
3:08.3
3:19.8
3:24.0
4:34.6
4:53.0
6:17.4
8:10.5

0:00.0
0:00.3
0:21.9
0:30.3
0:54.9
1:09.6
3:40.3

0:00.0
0:08.1
0:36.8
0:46.6
1:34.9
1:35.4
2:00.2
7:24.5
12:26.7
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Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bradford Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 122 Average Time: 20:53.8
1 159 Mitch Faulkner Fr 15 15 20:03.1 20:03.1 0:00.0
2 157 Justin Keller So 19 34 20:20.8 40:24.0 0:17.6
3 152  Will Mellon Sr 27 61 21:02.0 1:01:26.0 0:58.8
4 161 Jake Sampson Fr 30 91 21:28.4  1:22:54.5 1:25.2
5 151 Kole Kloss Sr 31 122 21:34.4 1:44:29.0 1:31.2
Team - General McLane Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 21:26.7
1 462 Alex Holstrom Fr 5 5 19:31.1 19:31.1 0:00.0
2 457 Ryan Goff Jr 9 14 19:36.1 39:07.2 0:05.0
3 456  Tyler Carpenter Jr 39 53 22:35.0 1:01:42.2 3:03.9
4 463 Sam Nuhfer Fr 40 93 22:45.4 1:24:27.7 3:14.3
5 449 Steven Lavadie Sr 41 134 22:45.8 1:47:13.6 3:14.7
Team - North East Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 21:10.2
1 647 Ryan Anderson So 14 14 19:48.9 19:48.9 0:00.0
2 648 Cooper Land So 21 35 20:22.6 40:11.6 0:33.7
3 643 Chip Oberle Sr 23 58 20:23.4  1:00:35.1 0:34.5
4 649 Paul McAuley So 36 94 22:16.4  1:22:51.5 2:27.5
5 646 Trung Kitchener Jr 44 138 22:59.5 1:45:51.1 3:10.6
6 641 Zachary Janes Sr 48 186 25:32.9  2:11:24.0 5:43.9
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 21:41.0
1 393 Nate McGahen Fr 25 25 20:50.7 20:50.7 0:00.0
2 392 Josh Filutze Fr 26 51 20:57.3 41:48.1 0:06.6
3 395 Josh Paluh Fr 33 84 22:00.1 1:03:48.2 1:09.3
4 396 Alex Wokulich Fr 34 118 22:10.7 1:25:59.0 1:20.0
5 397 Zach Young Fr 37 155 22:26.0  1:48:25.1 1:35.3
6 394 Dominic Nucerino Fr 38 193 22:34.6 2:10:59.7 1:43.8
7 391 Jarrett Carter Fr 43 236 22:57.0 2:33:56.7 2:06.2
8 390 Martin Webster So More Than 7 22:59.9 2:56:56.7 2:09.2
9 388 Jeremiah Carlson So More Than 7 25:17.4 3:22:14.2 4:26.7
Team - Oswayo Valley Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 222 Average Time: 24:18.9
1 742 Thomas Hamon Fr 35 35 22:16.0 22:16.0 0:00.0
2 743  Tristan Rees Fr 45 80 23:00.6 45:16.7 0:44.5
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Race Date
September 01, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Oswayo Valley
Team Score (places): 222

3 735 Kevin Carson
4 741 Dylan George
5 732  Michael McGee
Team - Allderdice
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 137 Willem De Boer

2 138 Zach Weinberger

Team - Butler Area
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 201 Jesse Savisky

2 209 Terrance

3 208 Ethan Linnon

Team - Cambridge Springs
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 229 Nathan Held
2 226 Alex Rowden

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 323 Derek Lasecki
2 319 Levi Stanko

3 322 Jason Morine
4 316 Jacob Hoffman

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 529 Nathan Vogel

2 531 Justin Kita

3 532 Alexander Rose
4 530 Jonathan Dalton

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 579 Jayme Cooper
2 578 Evan Rial

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Jr Varsity Boys

Overall

Class Place

Jr 46

Fr 47

Sr 49

Fr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5
Jr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
Fr Less Than 5
So Less Than 5

9

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

126
173
222

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 8
Average Time: 24:18.9

23:11.2 1:08:27.9 0:55.1
25:31.0  1:33:58.9 3:14.9
27:35.6  2:01:34.6 5:19.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:52.8 21:52.8 0:00.0
22:11.4 44:04.3 0:18.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:15.6 20:15.6 0:00.0
20:43.9 40:59.6 0:28.3
20:47.1  1:01:46.7 0:31.4
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:00.6 21:00.6 0:00.0
25:32.5 46:33.2 4:31.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

22:35.5 22:35.5 0:00.0
22:36.6 45:12.1 0:01.0
22:46.2 1:07:58.3 0:10.6
26:52.8  1:34:51.2 4:17.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:56.9 20:56.9 0:00.0
22:00.9 42:57.9 1:04.0
22:31.7 1:05:29.6 1:34.7
25:00.7 1:30:30.4 4:03.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:42.8 20:42.8 0:00.0
21:01.1 41:44.0 0:18.3

09/03/2012 08:12:06



Race Date McDowell Invitational

September 01, 2012 Final Team Results

Boys
Jr Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Iroquois Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 576 Shane Kaliszewski So Less Than 5 22:26.8  1:04:10.8 1:43.9
Team - Meadville High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 599 Connor Unice Jr Less Than 5 20:52.2 20:52.2 0:00.0
2 604 Matt Neubert Fr Less Than 5 21:19.4 42:11.7 0:27.2
